
SP #1 - 10AM SAT FEB 28 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD 20 11 21 4 21 4 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL 21 2 20 1 21 2 Master 2

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL 21 2 20 10 21 2 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 19 4 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 19 3 18 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 5

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL 17 10 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 6

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 17 11 13 2 17 11 Sr. Elite 7

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 3 F CL 16 10 17 1 17 1 Senior 8

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 16 4 15 6 16 4 Senior 9

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 9

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 15 8 14 11 15 8 Senior 11

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 15 7 14 4 15 7 Senior 12

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 14 11 15 4 15 4 Senior 13

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 14 1 14 4 14 4 Junior 14

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 1.5 F BSD-M 8 8 8 4 8 8 Novice 15

Jen Gaytan Remington 1.5 M MUTT 7 5 6 8 7 5 Novice 16

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ 7 1 6 6 7 1 Novice 17

Christi & Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 5 2 5 6 5 6 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT FEB 28 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC 22 3 21 6 22 3 Master 1

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 21 2 20 5 21 2 Master 2

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL 20 7 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD 20 4 20 6 20 6 Master 4

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL 20 5 19 7 20 5 Master 5

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL 19 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS 17 1 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 7

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 17 9 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 7

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 3 F CL 18 5 17 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 9

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL 18 4 17 9 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL 17 4 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 17 1 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 12

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 17 5 17 3 17 5 Senior 13

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 16 7 15 4 16 7 Senior 14

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 15 6 15 8 15 8 Senior 15

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 15 4 15 8 15 8 Senior 15

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 15 5 15 2 15 5 Senior 17

Dianne Sanlorenzo Cali 3.5 F BSD-M 13 12 8 13 Junior 18

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 1.5 F BSD-M 9 7 10 4 10 4 Junior 19

Jen Gaytan Remington 1.5 M MUTT 6 2 7 7 7 7 Novice 20

Karla Brewer Buddy 2 M BT 6 10 6 8 6 10 Novice 21

Christi & Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 6 9 6 6 6 9 Novice 22

Barb Lentz Priscilla 5 F EB 6 5 6 1 6 5 Novice 23

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 6 2 4 9 6 2 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT FEB 28 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC 19 2 22 5 22 5 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL 20 8 21 5 21 5 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 20 11 21 2 21 2 Master 3

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD 20 8 21 21 Master 4

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL 20 9 20 8 20 9 Master 5

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 18 7 17 18 7 Sr. Elite 6

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS 18 1 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 7

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL 16 3 17 1 17 1 Senior 8

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 3 F CL 16 4 16 6 16 6 Senior 9

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 15 6 16 1 16 1 Senior 10

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 15 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 11

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 14 8 15 1 15 1 Senior 12

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 15 13 7 15 Senior 13

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 14 5 14 11 14 11 Junior 14

Donna Fluharty Charlie 9.5 M AE/x 12 8 13 10 13 10 Junior 15

Jen Gaytan Remington 1.5 M MUTT 8 10 6 2 8 10 Novice 16

Christi & Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 6 7 5 5 6 7 Novice 17

Karla Brewer Buddy 2 M BT 5 10 6 3 6 3 Novice 18

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 6 2 4 11 6 2 Novice 19

Barb Lentz Priscilla 5 F EB 5 5 4 11 5 5 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10:30AM SUN MAR 1 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5.5 M DSD/STAF22 5 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Dave Crabtree Magnum M BL 18 10 22 1 22 1 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 20 7 21 5 21 5 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL 20 4 21 1 21 1 Master 4

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL 20 2 19 5 20 2 Master 5

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD 19 7 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 6

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL 19 6 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC 18 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 8

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 18 10 17 3 18 10 Sr. Elite 9

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL 16 10 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 1 F WH/BC 14 7 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 16 11 14 11 16 11 Senior 12

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/WH 16 10 15 8 16 10 Senior 13

Jen Gaytan Maddie 5 F YL 15 8 16 10 16 10 Senior 13

Jane Wencel Casey 2.5 F YL 15 4 16 4 16 4 Senior 15

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 16 2 15 5 16 2 Senior 16

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 15 8 14 10 15 8 Senior 17

Terri Alexander Seven 3 F YL 12 7 15 2 15 2 Senior 18

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 15 1 14 11 15 1 Senior 19

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 14 6 14 4 14 6 Junior 20

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 13 10 13 2 13 10 Junior 21

Angela Schuhmann Owen 8 M BC 12 8 12 4 12 8 Junior 22

Jean Smith Mike 1.6 M BC 12 5 11 10 12 5 Junior 23

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 2.5 M BP 11 8 12 4 12 4 Junior 24

Nancy Hansen Pryce 4 M GSD 11 5 11 8 11 8 Junior 25

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 1 M AS 9 10 9 7 9 10 Novice 26

Jill Hurst Ice 5 F BC 7 9 9 10 9 10 Novice 26

Christi & Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 7 2 7 10 7 10 Novice 28

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 4 11 3 1 4 11 Novice 29

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ 4 2 2 6 4 2 Novice 30

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN MAR 1 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5.5 M DSD/STAF23 2 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 1

Dave Crabtree Magnum M BL 22 3 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 2

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC 22 5 19 3 22 5 Master 3

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 22 2 21 3 22 2 Master 4

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 3 M BL 20 11 22 1 22 1 Master 5

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL 21 8 21 8 21 8 Master 6

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS 20 8 18 2 20 8 Master 7

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL 20 6 19 11 20 6 Master 8

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL 20 1 19 3 20 1 Master 9

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL 19 10 19 7 19 10 Sr. Elite 10

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD 19 9 19 6 19 9 Sr. Elite 11

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 16 2 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 12

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL 16 10 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 13

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 16 5 15 7 16 5 Senior 14

Jen Gaytan Maddie 5 F YL 16 5 16 1 16 5 Senior 14

Terri Alexander Seven 3 F YL 16 4 16 1 16 4 Senior 16

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/WH 15 7 13 10 15 7 Senior 17

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 15 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 18

Jane Wencel Casey 2.5 F YL 14 7 15 4 15 4 Senior 19

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 14 8 15 3 15 3 Senior 20

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 14 8 15 1 15 1 Senior 21

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 14 10 14 4 14 10 Junior 22

Carla Parravani Zoom 1.5 F SBT 14 10 14 7 14 10 Junior 22

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 1 F WH/BC 14 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 22

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 14 7 13 3 14 7 Junior 25

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 2.5 M BP 12 11 13 6 13 6 Junior 26

Angela Schuhmann Owen 8 M BC 12 10 12 6 12 10 Junior 27

Carla Parravani Boom 5 M SBT 12 8 11 10 12 8 Junior 28

Jean Smith Mike 1.6 M BC 12 7 12 3 12 7 Junior 29

Nancy Hansen Pryce 4 M GSD 12 1 11 2 12 1 Junior 30

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 1 M AS 9 6 8 11 9 6 Novice 31

Christi & Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 7 10 8 8 8 8 Novice 32

Jill Hurst Ice 5 F BC 7 11 7 7 7 11 Novice 33

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ 4 5 6 6 6 6 Novice 34

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 3 11 4 8 4 8 Novice 35

Carla Parravani Tracer 0.6 M JRT 4 5 4 6 4 6 Novice 36

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 4PM SAT FEB 28 Dash to Splash
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Brian Wilcox Hook 6.16 6.96 6.16

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL Gulfport FL 6.26 6.41 6.26 1

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC Bradenton FL 7.33 6.88 6.88 2

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC Brandon FL 7.73 7.11 7.11

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 7.16 8.38 7.16 3

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL Grapevine TX 8.03 8.03 8.03

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR Lutz FL 8.31 8.86 8.31

Karla Brewer Buddy 2 M BT Seminole FL 9.40 10.36 9.40



FETCH-IT - 6PM SUN MAR 1 Dash to Splash
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST S
O

R
T 

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES
T

PL
A
C
E

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL Gulfport FL 14 xx xx xx xx ox xx oo 19 1

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC Bradenton FL 12 xx xx xx xx xx ox oo 17 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 16 ox xx oo 17 3

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL Palm Bay FL 12 ox xx xx xx ox oo 16 4

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL Grapevine TX 10 xx xx xx xx xx xx oo 15

Kim Langevin Kiah 2 F ACD St Petersburg FL 11 xx ox xx oo 13

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR Lutz FL 10 xx xx ox oo 12

Donna Fluharty Charlie 9.5 M AE/x Sarasota FL 10 xx oo 10



CATCH-IT - 10AM SAT FEB 28 Dash to Splash
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC Bradenton FL 36 10 39 8 76 6 Ultimate 1

Lane Martin Oakley 2 M CL Gulfport FL 27 5 25 4 52 9 Ultimate 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 36 6 36 6 Sr. Elite 3

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL Grapevine TX 23 10 23 10 Junior 4

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL Palm Bay FL 23 8 23 8 Junior 5

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR Lutz FL 21 8 21 8 Junior 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 4/12/15 Dash to Splash

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ Plant City FL 9 4 8 7 Novice 1

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 1 M AS Sarasota FL 8 5 9 4 Novice 2

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M Eng Bull Bradenton FL 4 8 5 4 Novice 3

Carla Parravani Tracer 0.5 M JRT St Pete FL 2 2 5 2 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10 M Am E/X Sarasota FL 13 2 13 7 Junior 1

Carla Parravani Boom 5 M SBT St Pete FL 12 6 13 2 Junior 2

Jean Smith Mike 1.6 M BC Arcadia FL 12 4 12 11 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BCSBT Lakeland FL 17 4 17 6 Sr. Elite 1

Jen Gaytan Maddie 5 F YL Cape Coral FL 16 11 17 1 Senior 2

Terri Alexander Seven 3 F YL Fort Myers FL 15 11 16 5 Senior 3

Barn Lentz Ranger 11 M Whip Bradenton FL 15 6 16 1 Senior 4

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M Whip Bradenton FL 15 10 14 2 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tracie Fajman Josie 1 F ACD Valrico FL 19 3 17 8 Sr. Elite 1

Phil Landers Laney 2 F CL Palm Bay FL 17 7 18 2 Sr. Elite 2

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M AMPT Davie FL 17 1 15 8 Senior 3

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 1 F BC/Whip Lakeland FL 14 11 15 3 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2.5 M BC/Mix Brandon FL 20 9 22 10 Master Elite 1

Deanie Sotheimer Ace 3 M BL Clearwater FL 21 8 21 10 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC Bradenton FL 21 4 20 10 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 4.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 20 5 20 4 Master 4

Trudy Davis Angel 3 F BL Grapevine TX 19 5 19 8 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dave Crabtree Magnum 4 M BL Fort Myers FL 19 9 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5.5 M DS/STAF Lakeland FL 24 23 4 Master Elite 1




